• Sensible way to affordably divide
existing space
• Provides privacy and versatility
• Quality steel construction
• Fast and easy set-up and installation
• Commercial grade and meets or exceeds
all BIFMA safety standards
Versé Partitions shown with MAXON Worktables
Versé®
Versé Hanging Cabinet
QuickConnectors
180º 90º
T-Base
Foot Base
Wall
Bracket
Versé Hanging Shelf
Gray
Mist Gray
Shadow
Charcoal
Versé is easy to install.
• Simply snap on the QuickConnect connectors at the top and the bottom of the panel
and slide the panels together.
• There are only two types of connectors (180º & 90º) to specify for all connections.
QuickConnect Ordering Key
For a:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Order this:
Straight 180º  . . . . . . . . . . 1 pr. of 180º QuickConnectors
90º “L” Corner  . . . . . . . . . 1 pr. of 90º QuickConnectors
3-Way “T”  . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 pr. of 90º QuickConnectors
4-Way “X”  . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 pr. of 90º QuickConnectors
Versé Panel
P6030 (60H x 301⁄2W)  . . . . . . . . . . . . List $210
P6036 (60H x 361⁄2W)  . . . . . . . . . . . . List $211
P6042 (60H x 421⁄2W)  . . . . . . . . . . . . List $220
P6048 (60H x 481⁄2W)  . . . . . . . . . . . . List $223
P6060 (60H x 601⁄2W)  . . . . . . . . . . . . List $233
P6072 (60H x 721⁄2W)  . . . . . . . . . . . . List $273
P7236 (72H x 361⁄2W)  . . . . . . . . . . . . List $249
P7248 (72H x 481⁄2W)  . . . . . . . . . . . . List $263
P7260 (72H x 601⁄2W)  . . . . . . . . . . . . List $292
AVAILABLE: Gray on Mist Gray, Shadow on Charcoal
Versé Panel Hardware
QC180 – 180º Connector (pair)  . . . . . List $11
QC90 – 90º Connector (pair)  . . . . . . . List $11
AG-1 – Adjustable Glide (ea.)  . . . . . . . . List $3
T-Base – Foot Base (ea.)  . . . . . . . . . . List $26
PWB-1 – Wall Bracket  . . . . . . . . . . . . List $28
PBS – Support Bracket  . . . . . . . . . . . List $22
AVAILABLE: Mist Gray or Charcoal
Steel Overhead Storage
VSH36 (36W) Hanging Shelf  . . . . . . . List $134
VSH48 (48W) Hanging Shelf  . . . . . . . List $167
VSH60 (60W) Hanging Shelf  . . . . . . . List $190
VSC36 (36W) Hanging Cabinet  . . . . . List $344
VSC48 (48W) Hanging Cabinet  . . . . . List $404
VSC60 (60W) Hanging Cabinet  . . . . . List $546
AVAILABLE: Mist Gray
Worktables
SKRD-24-36-HMCL (24D x 36W)  . . . List $396
SKRD-24-48-HMCL (24D x 48W)  . . . List $422
SKRD-24-60-HMCL (24D x 60W)  . . . List $446
AVAILABLE: Gray laminate top w/Mist Gray finish
Steel Pedestal Files
ESP20BM – Mobile Box/Box/File  . . . List $469
ESP20FM – Mobile File/File  . . . . . . . List $469
AVAILABLE: Mist Gray
P A N E L S  &  M O D U L A R  S Y S T E M S 53
M A X O N
V E R S É
–––– $152 –––– $97
–––– $121
–––– $138
–––– $250
–––– $293
–––– $385
–––– $287
–––– $305
–––– $323
–––– $335
–––– $335
–––– $153
–––– $160
–––– $162
–––– $169
–––– $198
–––– $181
–––– $191
–––– $212
––– $8
––– $8
–– $1.50
––– $20
––– $21
––– $16